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138 Cohen Wade Lakevale Tarwyn 0 0 28.93 0 1 0
111 Milla Potter Jiminy Cricket 0 0 29.52 0 2 0
134 Hayden Parker Fat Boy Slim 0 0 29.81 0 3 0
109 Jackie Wright Lakevale Toyman 0 0 31.05 0 4 0
104 Jaidy Borsi Flame 0 0 31.19 0 5 0
123 Tayla Price How Bazaar 0 0 31.32 0 6 0
108 Edward Derby Monsieur Escargot (OTT) 0 0 31.42 0 7 0
107 Aspen Filia Royma Tillia 0 0 31.71 0 8 0
127 Emily Downes Snowy River Viking 0 0 32.23 0 9 0
124 Georgina Hocking AEA Matinee 0 0 32.79 0 10 0
102 Annabel Nelson Ballahow TTT 0 0 33.42 0 11 0
116 Taylor Davies Coldstream Wendell 0 0 33.69 0 12 0
125 Elli Clavarino Money Muncher 0 0 34.14 0 13 0
118 Kelly Houston Lord Brom 0 0 34.25 0 14 0
117 Kate Rodgers Mavlova's Magic 0 0 34.44 0 15 0
128 Alexandra Cole Stella Bella 0 0 35.19 0 16 0
137 Bec Male Hope 0 0 35.40 0 17 0
136 Carley Einsiedel Mizz Molly 0 0 35.65 0 18 0
101 Evie Crawford Hayes Park Budweiser 0 0 36.48 0 19 0
103 Maddison Gretton Enterpriser (OTT) 0 0 37.10 0 20 0
110 Brooke Elliott Hazlenut 0 0 38.75 0 21 0
129 Oscar Cole Chatswood Tango 0 0 38.89 0 22 0
121 Tori Glass BP Converte 0 0 40.03 0 23 0
139 Carley Einsiedel B  Gee 0 0 40.15 0 24 0

EVENT 1
Two Phase Competition – Article 274 5.2

EVENT 2
Competition over Two rounds Article 273 3.3.2 4.3
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120 Grace Smith Buck 0 0 46.46 0 25 0
132 Lucy Peterson Irish Shamrock 0 4 34.14 4 26 0
126 Vivienne Carfrae GP Griswald 0 4 35.62 4 27 0
119 Taylah Scott Flamstead Park Thunder 0 4 41.31 4 28 0
133 Georgia Hodgetts Vinsky (OTT) 0 4 44.13 4 29 0
112 Kimberley Carpenter My Haven Red Meg 0 8 34.90 8 30 0
106 Tanika Daisley Sweet Meadows Leo 0 8 43.34 8 31 0
122 Aeden Staats Winchester 0 8 44.02 8 32 0
114 Samantha Dyson Selsdon Park Graffiti 0 37 80.83 37 33 0
115 Sarah Hilet Matitijo Duvalier 4 55.94 4 34 0
105 Stephanie Thompson Knackers (OTT) 4 56.91 4 35 0
100 J'Aime Mallon Sahaptin Chief Gold 4 60.00 4 36 0
113 Zoe Strang Trigger (OTT) 4 64.10 4 37 0
130 Mallory Walker Shadowpark Rose 4 64.50 4 38 0
131 Riley Perry-Parmenter Kenalee Riff Raff 4 70.18 4 39 0
135 Kayla Lenehan Dun Manus Oisin 8 65.48 8 40 0
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111 Milla Potter Jiminy Cricket 0 0 29.52 0 2 0 69.83 0 36.74 0 1
134 Hayden Parker Fat Boy Slim 0 0 29.81 0 3 0 82.08 0 37.05 0 2
132 Lucy Peterson Irish Shamrock 0 4 34.14 4 26 0 77.5 0 39.56 0 3
110 Brooke Elliott Hazlenut 0 0 38.75 0 21 0 76.91 0 44.66 0 4
117 Kate Rodgers Mavlova's Magic 0 0 34.44 0 15 0 81.42 0 44.74 0 5
102 Annabel Nelson Ballahow TTT 0 0 33.42 0 11 0 87.03 0 44.79 0 6
139 Carley Einsiedel B  Gee 0 0 40.15 0 24 0 81.6 0 49.89 0 7
101 Evie Crawford Hayes Park Budweiser 0 0 36.48 0 19 0 81.51 0 56.50 0 8
107 Aspen Filia Royma Tillia 0 0 31.71 0 8 0 68.65 4 38.40 4 9
138 Cohen Wade Lakevale Tarwyn 0 0 28.93 0 1 0 77.73 4 39.30 4 10
100 J'Aime Mallon Sahaptin Chief Gold 4 60.00 4 36 0 74.27 4 39.37 4 11
109 Jackie Wright Lakevale Toyman 0 0 31.05 0 4 0 68.73 4 41.53 4 12
106 Tanika Daisley Sweet Meadows Leo 0 8 43.34 8 31 0 77.16 4 43.44 4 13
125 Elli Clavarino Money Muncher 0 0 34.14 0 13 0 85.31 4 44.12 4 14
121 Tori Glass BP Converte 0 0 40.03 0 23 4 81.13 0 49.37 4 15
127 Emily Downes Snowy River Viking 0 0 32.23 0 9 0 77.99 8 38.48 8 16
137 Bec Male Hope 0 0 35.40 0 17 0 74.77 8 39.04 8 17
108 Edward Darby Monsieur Escargot (OTT) 0 0 31.42 0 7 0 78.55 8 41.14 8 18
116 Taylor Davies Coldstream Wendell 0 0 33.69 0 12 0 80.37 8 42.54 8 19
126 Vivienne Carfrae GP Griswald 0 4 35.62 4 27 4 80.18 4 44.49 8 20
118 Kelly Houston Lord Brom 0 0 34.25 0 14 4 74.15 4 45.10 8 21
123 Tayla Price How Bazaar 0 0 31.32 0 6 0 79.8 8 45.40 8 22
129 Oscar Cole Chatswood Tango 0 0 38.89 0 22 4 79.65 4 46.74 8 23
103 Maddison Gretton Enterpriser (OTT) 0 0 37.10 0 20 4 89.65 4 47.42 8 24

EVENT 1
Two Phase Competition – Article 274 5.2

EVENT 2
Competition over Two rounds Article 273 3.3.2 4.3
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120 Grace Smith Buck 0 0 46.46 0 25 4 87.95 4 50.29 8 25
119 Taylah Scott Flamstead Park Thunder 0 4 41.31 4 28 0 84.29 8 58.96 8 26
135 Kayla Lenehan Dun Manus Oisin 8 65.48 8 40 0 88.14 12 45.37 12 27
122 Aeden Staats Winchester 0 8 44.02 8 32 4 81 8 45.41 12 28
133 Georgia Hodgetts Vinsky (OTT) 0 4 44.13 4 29 4 80.85 8 45.44 12 29
131 Riley Perry-Parmenter Kenalee Riff Raff 4 70.18 4 39 4 88.36 8 54.77 12 30
128 Alexandra Cole Stella Bella 0 0 35.19 0 16 8 77.42 12 47.26 20 31
112 Kimberley Carpenter My Haven Red Meg 0 8 34.90 8 30 12 84.62 12 40.91 24 32
113 Zoe Strang Trigger (OTT) 4 64.10 4 37 20 77.24 16 60.15 36 33
105 Stephanie Thompson Knackers (OTT) 4 56.91 4 35 8 96.95 40 83.42 48 34
104 Jaidy Borsi Flame 0 0 31.19 0 5 E E E
114 Samantha Dyson Selsdon Park Graffiti 0 37 80.83 37 33 E E E
115 Sarah Hilet Matitijo Duvalier 4 55.94 4 34 E E E
124 Georgina Hocking AEA Matinee 0 0 32.79 0 10 0 75.11 E E E
130 Mallory Walker Shadowpark Rose 4 64.50 4 38 E E E
136 Carley Einsiedel Mizz Molly 0 0 35.65 0 18 E E E
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